CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 DATE:_March 5, 2020
CONTRACT NO.:__ K-1920-12 SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Spencer

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond Reconstruction Project — McCall Drive from Chautaugua Avenue to
Pickard Avenue

PROJECT NO.:_BP0414

CONTRACTOR: Nash Construction Company. Inc.

700 S. Irving
Oklahoma City, OK 73129

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $467.056.75
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 AMOUNT: $ 6.994.94 (Increase)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $474.051.69

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Additional Work $0 $5,937.60
Change in Pay Quantities $0 $1,057.34

NET CHANGE $6.994.94 (Increase)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $474.051.69

CONTRACTOR: {SW y A I DATE: 05 MAR 2020
ENGINEER: //"7_/&,. A Q - DATE: [l mag 20
CITY ATTORNEY W pate: ¥/ 1D [
ACCEPTED BY: i DATE:

(Mayor)

Page 1 of 3



[ - S $ JUNOLWY |DDHUOD JusLND
0£'SO¥°ET $ J1VWILST SIHL Y101 $ - ¢ 7§ SlUSWpUBWY oDIjuoD
6€°80L YvY $ | IIVWILSI SNOIATE SST1 $ - ¢ $ UNoWY |DDIUCD MaN
JOVNIVIIY %006 SSI1 { - $ § s19pIO 9bubyD
60 FLLBIY $ 11VQ OL ONINY VY3 $ - $ §2'950°£9t unowy jooRuo) [puibo
JuNoWY JuswAby JUNOWY SNOtABIA
E 1’89 000 % SL950°L9% pig 9509 [0jo] ¢
000C6'L 000 %00'001 001 00026°, 000262 004 S1 TOYINOD Di44vdl NOILDNAISNOD 44
00'0/€'2 Q0’0 %0000t 001 00048/ 000472 o0t Sl ONIAVYIS NOCILONAISNOD 9z
00°005C1L 000 %00°001 001 0000521 |00°00S°T1 00l 1 NOILVIINIOW S
00'005°C 000 %00°001 0001 00005'2 00'05¢ 0001 v3 XO9UYW 13538 B JAOWIY ¥e
00059 000 %00'001 00'1 00059 00'059 001 V3 FTONIS - NOILVTTVISNI XOf1IvYW €C
00'896't 000 %00°001 00'¢éy 00'896°L 00'¥ 00Zé¥ 41 INTWIAVI ONIMYS zz |
00'0rG°'SC 000 %5201 00'¥SST 00001'Sz  |000L 00'015°C 41 JANO '8 FAND IAOWIY ¥4
00'8Y6'9 000 %00°001 00645 0086’9 00¢l 00°64S AS SIAINA FIFADNOD IAOWIY (4
00'965'L 000 %00 001 00°EEl 009651 001 00°EEL AS ONIAY 1IVHASY IAOWIY 6l
O0'OVE'v¥ 000 %65 101 00569 00Fr9'er  [00CL 00'/E9°E AS INIWIAVH 1FIDONOD JAOWIY 81l
00009 000 %00'001 00’2 00009 00'00E 00¢ \£] 3AVYD OL I1SNFAY XOF IATVA 4
00'vv8Ye 000 %00 001 00295 00 yy8'PE  [00C9 00Z9S AS SIH - AVM3IAINA .9 91
0098271 000 %88 101 00'IBET 00¢Z0v1L  |009 00 ZEET El TYIOIINI-YIRNEVE .9 - BIND J1IIDNOD qt
00'00Z"£01 000 %TS 101 00049 00'009°501 (00091 00099 AD INIWIAVY 304 JLIIIDONOD DDd 41
000tZ°0z1 00'0 %40 101 00200V 000/¥'811 [000E 007476 AS INIWIDVId - INIWIAVA DDd €l
00'0p¥’ 61 000 %00°001 00Zey 00'0v¥'6l 005K 00zey NOL 3 3dAl D581 ¢l
00EI8eL 000 %00'001 00 142'F 00EIBZI |00 00 1LZ'% AS 3AVAOLNS GIZMIFVLS SNOILNIWID 1l
00'9£5°81 000 %0000t 00912 00'9/5'81 |00'98 00912 NOL HSVYATS 0l
00000 000 %00'001 00Z 00'000'C 00000°( 00¢C v3 1IX3 NOILDNAISNOD AIZINFVLS 6
000 000 %000 000 00005 00004 00§ v3 VIG .21 OL.9 53331 40 TYAOW3Y 8
6098y’ 000 %8C 9% l444ZS SLB9L9 T4 4 00°STY’L AS aos avis anos L
00058 000 %0000t 00'C 00058 00'sey 00¢ v3 431714 INIWIQIS AdVIOdWIL 9
00205’y 000 %00'001 00152’ 00'205'y 00C 00'152T 41 JONI LIS AAVIOdWIL S
00'6ZS 000 %00°00! 00" L 00°5¢S 00°6ZS 001 S1 INFWIDVNVYW ANV NOLLVINIWNDOA ddMS |4
00'009°C 000 %00°001 001 00009°C 00'009C ool S NUOS JOL IOVAIVYS V IdAL €
00'0S8°E 000 %00°0¢e 000l 00'054°L 00'se 0005 AD MDAJOE QIHISSVIONN Z
0000001 000 %00°001 00! 00°000'01  |00°000°01 [s[o)} 1 NNOMHLAYI 1
Agjuon | ejowuys3y BNIDA
: . snoald | Ajpuon® | paiowys3y ;
INIWAVC 3O4 ALYOHILE3D C
0z0zZ 't Aonuor ybBnouy) pajejdwo Jopm R

I IPDIW UOKDDOT
alg - "3Q TVISW - NOILONYLISNODIY 133318
9-0Z461 Q18 9y
0C0C ‘v Y2IoW Alva "Ald SI33YIS NYWYON 30 ALID ‘of
9 FIVINILST AVd




NasH
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

January 21, 2020

CITY OF NORMAN STREETS DIVISION
BID 1920-6
STREET RECONSTRUCTION-McCALL DRIVE

RE: CHANGE ORDER

UNIT
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY U/M PRICE TOTAL

ADA RAMPS 4.00 EA $ 90000 % 3,600.00

INSTALL CURB INLETS 3.00 EA $ 35000 $ 1,050.00
SPRINKLER REPAIR -

702 McCALL DRIVE $ 371.76

705 McCALL DRIVE $ 391.14

909 McCALL DRIVE $ 524.70

TOTALDUE $ 5,937.60

R

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

700 South Irving, OKC, OK 73129 - Office (405) 672-2792 - Fax (405) 672-1022 i

== S e ]



